HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Damien BOUVY

CO Liege

Circuit ;: H:Challenge
Distance : 3680m

Temps : 0:26:21 (7'10"/km)
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Vendredis de I'orientation
Micheroux-1 27.5.2022

Hermathenae

8'02"/km
6'18"/km
7'00"/km
6'47"/km
6'15"/km
5'58"/km
13'04"/km
6'54"/km
9'13"/km
8'34"/km
7'11"/km
9'31"/km
6'17"/km
6'54"/km
6'05"/km

18/53

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Antoine MATTART
2. Jérémy BREDO
3. Victor BOVY
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https://www.facebook.com/Hermathenae-Orientation-Spa-432553127115823/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4086
https://www.helga-o.com

